AWWA RANCH HORSE CHALLENGE INCENTIVE FUND NOMINATION FORM FOR EXISTING FOALS

PLEASE READ THESE INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY: This form is ONLY used for Arabian and HA/AA horses that did not get nominated into the AWWA Incentive Fund during the original open enrollment. LATE PENALTY APPLIES TO ALL APPLICATIONS.

Horse Name:	
Date of Birth:	Registration #
Dam:	Reg #:
and submission of paymen Incentive Fund monies & p of \$25) must accompany th	ing Arabian & HA/AA horses wishing to enroll in the AWWA Incentive Fund. Upon completion of the form the horse named above will be issued an Incentive Fund Certificate that allows them to compete for rizes during their 4-year old year in the Ranch Horse Challenge. A nomination fee of \$150 (plus an office fee his form in addition, there is a late fee of \$500 plus payment of the stallion fee if the horse is not sired by an A list of AWWA Enrolled Stallions is available on the website: www.arabianworkingwestern.com.
time of entries for resulting owner/lessee to notify the A	will be used as prize money for the Incentive Fund. An entry form with appropriate entry fees will be due at foals to compete in the AWWA Ranch Horse Challenge at U.S. Nationals. It is the responsibility of the horse AWWA of any changes in address or change in ownership of the nominated horse. All associated nomination of another horse. All nomination fees are non-refundable.
Sire of Named Horse:	
Breed of Sire:	Registration #:
Beginning in 2023, to obtai Mare Nomination Form on	ominated Sire? Yes No (If Yes, there is no Stallion fee charged) In an AWWA Incentive Fund Certificate, a horse must be sired by an AWWA Enrolled Stallion and have a file prior to December 31st of the breeding year. Horses not sired by an AWWA Nominated Sire may still fertificate by paying the late stallion nomination fee of \$150 for that specific foal. Horse Nomination Fee
	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: \$
Name of Recorded Ov	vner of Horse:
Address:	
	Zip Code:
Phone:	Email:
I agree to the rules and	conditions governing the AWWA Ranch Horse Challenge with the following signature:
	Date:
Make check p	payable to AWWA and send to:

AWWA P.O. Box 42 Raymore, MO 64083